
Corporate 
Priority 

Item  27 
July 
2010 

5 Oct 
2010 

26 Nov 
2010 (£) 

4 Jan 2011 14 Jan 
2011 (£) 

7 March 
2011 

28 April 
2011 

Training on NHS in 
Walsall 

       

Major cost savings in the 
NHS 

       

Dementia 
 

       

A report from Director of 
public health 

       

Dudley and Walsall Mental 
Health Partnership Trust 
(performance) 

       

Target Action Plans for 
National Indicators 008, 
56, 112, 120. 

       

Performance of West 
Midlands Ambulance 
Service (WMAS) 

       

Performance of Manor 
Hospital and NHS Walsall 

       

GP Services in Abbey 
Square report 

       

Improving 
Health  

Foundation Trust status 
for West Midlands 
Ambulance Service and 
the Manor Hospital 

       

 Pharmaceutical Needs        



Corporate 
Priority 

Item  27 
July 
2010 

5 Oct 
2010 

26 Nov 
2010 (£) 

4 Jan 2011 14 Jan 
2011 (£) 

7 March 
2011 

28 April 
2011 

Assessment consultation  
 Financial monitoring 

outturn 9/10 
       

 Financial monitoring 
Quarter 1 

       

 Financial monitoring        
 Financial monitoring 

Budget 
       

 Financial monitoring 
Budget  

       

 Financial monitoring 
Quarter 3 

       

         
 


